
GUJARAT APOLLO INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
"Parishram", Cellar, 5-8, Rashmi Soclety, Near Mithakhall Circle, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 009. Gujarat, India. Tel. +91-79-2644 4597198, 2656 4705 

4'h January, 2014 

To, 
Corporate Relations Department 
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 
25th Floor, P.J Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400001 

Dear SirJMadam, 

Sub: Submission o f  Shareholdinn Pattern for Quarter Ended 31"' December, 2013 

With reference to the captioned subject, please find attached herewith the Shareholding 

Pattern for the quarter ended 31'' December, 2013, under Clause 35 of the Listing 

Agreement. 

Kindly find the same in order and update your records accordingly. 

Thanking You, 

F o r y - J A R A T  APOLLO INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

Company Secretary 

Registered Office : Block No. 486, 487, 488, Mouje Dholasan, Taluka & District Mehsana - 382732. Gujarat, India 



GUJARAT APOLLO INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
"Parishram", Cellar, 5-B, Rashmi Society, Near Mithakhali Circle, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 009. Gujarat, India. Tel. +91-79-2644 4597198, 2656 4705 

4'h January, 2014 

To, 
The Secretary, 
National Stock Exchange of lndia Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 
Bandra- Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), 
IW umbai- 400051. 

Dear SirIMadam, 

Sub: Submission of Shareholdinq Pattern for Quarter Ended 31"' December, 2013 

With reference to the captioned subject, please find attached herewith the Shareholding 

Pattern for the quarter ended 31'' December, 2013, under Clause 35 of the Listing 

Agreement. 

Kindly find the same in order and update your records accordingly. 

Thanking You, 

For GU JARAT APOLLO INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
/--.... 

CS ~eh /a  Chikani Shah 
Company Secretary 

Registered Office : Block No. 486. 487. 488. Mouje Dholasan, Taluka & District Mehsana - 382732. Gujarat. lndia 



Introductory sub-table (I)(a) 
I I I 

Name of the Company: GUJARAT APOLLO INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: BSE : 522217 NSE : GUJAPOLLO; Name of the scrip : ---------; class of security : EQUITY 

Quarter ended: 31st December,2013 

Partly paid-up shares:- 

Held by promoter/promoter group 
Held by public 

Total - D 

Outstanding convertible securities:- 

Held by promoter/promoter group 
Held by public 

Total - E 

Warrants:- 

As a % of total no. of partly 
paid-up shares 

0 
0 

0 

As a % of total no. of 
outstanding convertible 
securities 

0 
0 

0 

As a % of total no. 
of warrants 

No. of partly paid-up shares 

0 
0 

0 

No. of outstanding securities 

0 
0 

0 

No. of warrants 

As a % of total no. of shares of the 
company 

0 
0 

0 

As a % of total no. of shares of the 
company, assuming full conversion of 
the convertible securities 

0 
0 

0 

AS a YO ot total no. ot shares ot the 
company, assuming full conversion of 
warrants 

Held by promoter/promoter group 
Held by public 

Total - F 

company, assuming full 
conversion of warrants and 
convertible securities (Grand Total 
(A+B+C)+ D+E+F ) 

0 
0 

0 

16575000 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 



Category Category of Number of 
code Shareholder Shareholders 

I I 
10  I (10 l ~ i ~ )  

(A) Sharrboldiap of Promoler and Promotrr croup2 

Total  number Number of shares held in Total  shareholding as a percentage of lotal number of Shares Pledged or  otherwise 
of shares dematerialized form shares encumbered 

As a percentage o~(A+B)' AS a Percentage of Number of As a percentage 
(A+B+C) shares 

(N) N )  ND Nll) NIII) (M)= (YIIIy(M'100 

B 2 -tutioas I I I I I I 
(a) I~odics Cowrate 2801 1464295 1 1463320 8.83 8.83 1 3100 1 0.21 

I Ldividuals -i. lndividusl shareholders holding nominal I 1 I I I I I 

I I I I I I I 
(C) Sharcs hcld by Custodians and agaiosl ~ h i c h  

Depository Receipts havc bccn issued 

I I I I I I I I 

(B) 

I 
2 

I I 1 I 

Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(l)+(B)(2) 

Pmmater and Pmmotcr Group 
Publlc 
Suh-Total (C ) 

i , ,;, 
I I I I I I I i 

10901 

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 

0 

81138&r 

109451 16575000 

/ ' - -  0 

7761181 

16222297 

0 

48.95 

100 00 

0 00 
0 00 

0 

48.95 

132529 

0 

U SO 

132529 1.63 

HDNml 
i 

, 



Total shares (including 
underlying shares assuming 
full conversion of warrants 
and convertible securities) as  
a % of diluted share Capital 

Details of Convertible 
Securities 

(I)(b) 

Sr. No. 

,Statement showine holding of Securities (including shares, warrants. convertible securities) of persons beloneing to the cateeow 
"Promoter and Promoter Grouan 

Name of the shareholder Details of shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of Warrants 





number of shares full conversion of warrants 
and convertible securities) as 
a % of diluted share capital 



(I)(c)(ii) 

Sr. No. 

TOTAL 

Total shares (including underlying shares 
assuming full conversion of warrants and 
convertible securities) as a % of diluted 

share capital 

Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants. convertible securities) of persons 
L L P ~ b l i ~ "  and holding more than 5% of the total 

Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons 
Acting in Concert (PAC) with them 

(together with PAC) 
I 

Details of warrants 

number of shares of 

Number of shares 

0 

belong in^ to the category 

Details of convertible 
securities 

~~~b~~ of 
warrants 
held 

. 

the Companv 

Shares as a percentage of 
total number of shares {i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in Statement a t  

Para (I)(a) above) 

0.00 

0.00 

~~~b~~ of 
convertible 
securities 
held 

a % 
total 
number of 
warrants 
of the same 
class 

% w.r.t total 
number of 
convertible 
securities of 
the same class 



(I)(d) 

Sr. No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

TOTAL 

Statement showing details of locked-in shares 

Name of the shareholder 
---- 

Number of locked-in shares 

0 

Locked-in shares as a 
percentage of total number of 
shares {i.e., Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) 
above) 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Promoter/Promoter 
GroupIPublic 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 



Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at  para (I)(a) above) 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 , 

0.00 

(II)(a) 

Sr. No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

TOTAL 

Number of shares 
underlying outstanding DRs 

0 

Statement showing details of Depositorv Receipts (DRs) 

1 
Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) 

Number of outstanding 
DRs 

0 



(II)(b) 

Sr. No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

TOTAL 

Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held 
by "promoter/promoter group" are in 

Name of the DR Holder 

excess of 1% of the total 

Type of outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, 
etc.) 

number of shares 

Number of shares 
underlying outstanding 

DRs 

0 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a 
percentage of total number of shares (i.e., 
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in 
Statement at para (I)(a) above) 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.OO 
0.04) 

#REF! 

0.00 




